
2021/22 Academic Year
Calendar

Autumn Term 2021
Sunday, 29 August First Day of Autumn Term

Sunday, 17 October to Thursday, 21 October Half Term Break

Thursday, 16 December Last Day of Autumn Term

Sunday, 19 December to Thursday, 30 December Winter Break

Spring Term 2022
Sunday, 2 January First Day of Spring Term

Sunday, 6 February to Thursday, 10 February Half Term Break

Thursday, 10 March Last Day of Spring Term

Sunday, 13 March to Thursday, 17 March Spring Break

Summer Term 2022
Sunday, 20 March First Day of Summer Term

Sunday, 24 April to Thursday, 5 May Half Term Break/Eid Break

Thursday, 23 June Last Day of Summer Term


